
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

692 

80 

161 

100 

824 

302 

296 

47 

517 

282 

354 

499 

344 

351 

468 

464 

237 

35 

43 

52 

Namn  

Danne Karlsson 

Ken Bengtsson 

Alvin Östlund 

David Kadestam 

Nick Kouwenberg 

Cornelius Tøndel 

Fredrik Theorell 

Pontus Jönsson 

Isak Gifting 

Hampus Kahrle 

Viking Lindström 

Stefan Olsson 

Jesper Hultman 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Filip Olsson 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Linus Grelsson 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Sebastian Mårtensson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Klubb  

Västerås MK 

Getinge MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Uppsala MK 

Falköping mk 

MK Trondhjem 

Tibro MK 

Sösdala MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Linköpings MS 

MK Orion 

SMK Dala Falun 

Linköpings MS 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Varbergs MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Woxnadalens MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Total Tid  

30:07.385 

30:09.105 

30:15.408 

30:35.282 

30:39.498 

30:48.407 

30:51.635 

30:57.916 

30:58.247 

30:59.923 

31:03.959 

31:04.862 

31:08.462 

31:24.497 

31:25.382 

31:26.879 

31:27.330 

31:28.092 

31:30.099 

31:35.757 

Varv  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

diff  

1.720 

8.023 

27.897 

32.113 

41.022 

44.250 

50.531 

50.862 

52.538 

56.574 

57.477 

1:01.077 

1:17.112 

1:17.997 

1:19.494 

1:19.945 

1:20.707 

1:22.714 

1:28.372 

Bästa Tid  

1:48.686 

1:48.697 

1:49.515 

1:50.274 

1:49.442 

1:49.155 

1:50.670 

1:50.456 

1:48.733 

1:50.845 

1:50.867 

1:50.180 

1:51.831 

1:53.006 

1:51.439 

1:51.698 

1:52.850 

1:51.926 

1:52.928 

1:51.181 

På Varv  

16 

9 

11 

3 

14 

14 

12 

16 

12 

12 

16 

12 

10 

5 

14 

15 

12 

6 

14 

13 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

9746 

7695 

19377 

8352 

134632 

86614 

19301 

19482 

14780 

6840 

18271 

14904 

9871 

10561 

11034 

11416 

18100 

6082 

8691 

9470 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Tibro MC Service 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

JWR/Yamaha/24MX/Tibro Mc Service 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

KTMScandinavia/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Motorhuset 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
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MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 5 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:57 

Malmabanan 1,650 km 

2018-08-26 14:30 
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Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

598 

86 

878 

292 

112 

144 

716 

636 

89 

1000 

105 

106 

520 

297 

921 

299 

41 

13 

421 

50 

Namn  

Jonathan Bäck 

Noa Björkeng 

Adam Fast 

Joacim Clemin 

Jacob Norrman 

Andri Snær Gudmundsson 

Martin Holm 

Mattias Ek 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Fredrik Werner 

Emil Isaksson 

Olle Sundberg 

Edvin Hagman 

Anton Gole 

Jesper Gangfors 

Tom Söderström 

Jonathan Magnusson 

Adam Fridlund 

Mathias Jørgensen 

Rasmus Andersson 

Klubb  

Rättvik Boda MK 

Västerås MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Lier Msk 

Falköpings MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Åbågen MCK 

MK Tranan 

Västerås MK 

Västerås MK 

Falköpings MK 

Getinge MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Vimmerby MS 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Tranås MS 

Hedeland Motorsport 

Vimmerby MS 

Total Tid  

31:45.946 

31:48.930 

31:50.050 

32:02.483 

30:17.943 

30:21.621 

30:27.590 

30:29.686 

30:30.601 

30:37.762 

30:46.805 

31:20.924 

31:42.892 

21:10.624 

20:50.268 

17:40.121 

14:58.407 

6:33.731 

7:03.203 

5:07.659 

Varv  

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

10 

9 

7 

3 

3 

2 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

1:38.561 

1:41.545 

1:42.665 

1:55.098 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

Bästa Tid  

1:51.609 

1:53.480 

1:53.901 

1:54.186 

1:54.286 

1:54.084 

1:53.814 

1:54.245 

1:54.602 

1:56.379 

1:56.619 

1:54.432 

1:56.001 

1:49.033 

1:56.999 

1:50.386 

1:58.290 

1:52.472 

1:57.076 

1:59.791 

På Varv  

13 

16 

16 

11 

8 

9 

15 

11 

15 

13 

8 

10 

3 

7 

9 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

10341 

14876 

10737 

7053 

9305 

62946 

19456 

8462 

13741 

18049 

9003 

9419 

10264 

7243 

9421 

19709 

9732 

19038 

129455 

8894 

Make  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Biketown 

Motostar Racing 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

Star Motor / DT 101 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Karlströms Motor 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

EMX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
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MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 5 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:57 

Malmabanan 1,650 km 

2018-08-26 14:30 

Sida 2/2 


